
	
  

COACH	
  APPLICATION	
  
2017-­‐	
  2018	
  

	
  
Name:________________________________________________	
  Phone	
  #:____________________	
  Email:_______________________	
  
	
  
	
  Please	
  CIRCLE	
  your	
  sport	
  and	
  grade	
  level	
  of	
  interest:	
  
	
  
FALL	
  SPORTS:	
  

	
  
Girls	
  Volleyball	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   Boys	
  Flag	
  Football	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   	
  
	
  
WINTER	
  SPORTS:	
  
	
  
Girls	
  Softball	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   Boys	
  Basketball	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
  
	
  
Girls	
  Soccer	
  Tournament	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   Boys	
  Soccer	
  Tournament	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
  
	
  
SPRING	
  SPORTS:	
  
	
  
Girls	
  Softball	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   Boys	
  Baseball	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  8	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  you	
  are	
  interested	
  in	
  coaching	
  more	
  than	
  one	
  sport	
  please	
  rank	
  your	
  choices:	
  
	
  
1st:____________________________________	
  2nd:________________________________	
  3rd:_____________________________	
  
	
  
Would	
  you	
  be	
  willing	
  to	
  be	
  an	
  assistant	
  coach	
  in	
  your	
  sport	
  of	
  choice?	
  ________________	
  
	
  
	
  
If	
  you	
  have	
  children	
  or	
  other	
  family	
  members	
  attending	
  STA,	
  please	
  list	
  name(s)	
  and	
  grade(s)	
  for	
  
the	
  upcoming	
  school	
  year:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Briefly	
  explain	
  why	
  you	
  want	
  to	
  coach:	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Briefly	
  describe	
  your	
  past	
  coaching	
  experience:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Briefly	
  describe	
  your	
  past	
  playing	
  experience:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Explain	
  your	
  basic	
  coaching	
  philosophy:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Your	
  goals	
  for	
  the	
  season	
  would	
  include:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Outline	
  a	
  typical	
  practice:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Please	
  list	
  two	
  references	
  familiar	
  with	
  your	
  coaching:	
  
	
  
	
  
Name:________________________________________________	
  Phone	
  #:____________________	
  Email:_______________________	
  
	
  
Name:________________________________________________	
  Phone	
  #:____________________	
  Email:_______________________	
  
	
  
	
  

PLEASE	
  SUBMIT	
  TO	
  THE	
  SCHOOL	
  OFFICE	
  
You	
  will	
  receive	
  an	
  email	
  confirming	
  your	
  application	
  was	
  received.	
  

	
  


